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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECT'ONS SERVICES

ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS 'DL/

Date ___Oct. ,22/ ,1078
Recefpt and Permit number:

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine:

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations in accordance with the laws of
Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordingnce, the National Electrical Code and the following specifications;
LOCATION OF WORK: 100 Clifton Street
OWNER'S NAME: Mr. Bagel ADDRESS: ___ Bame

FEES
OUTLETS:
Receptacles Switches Plugmold ft. TOTAL __ . ..oovveries
FIXTURES: (number of)
Incandescent Flourescent (not strip) TOTAL _____ +eeecinniisnnne .

Strip Flourescent cens
SERVICES: /
Overhead XX Underground OTAL amperes

METERS: (number of) L . iceeviiiiians
MOTORS: (number of)
Fractional
1 HP or over
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:
Oil or Gas (number of units)
Electric {(number of rcoms) P
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:
0il or Gas (by a main hoiler) viebiesrens
Oil or Gas (by separate units) ve seees anares vrvrasees cversenue .
Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws ___ __ ..
APPLIANCES: {(number of)
Ranges Water Heaters —_—
Cook Tops Disposals —
Wall Ovens Dishwasners [

Dryers Compactors
Fans Others (denote)
MISCELLANEQUS: (number of)
Branch Panels J P P ST T TR TR I
Transformets .
Air Conditloners Central Unit
Separate Units (windows)
Signs 20 5. ft. and under
Over 20 sq. ft.
Swimming Pools Above Ground
In Ground vere
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential __ Crenberse tertenetiiisaveeasabry
Commercial __ tereernesesaserens
Heavy Duty Qutlets, 220 Volt (such as welders) 30 amps and under __ ___+..r-s
over 30 amps .
Circus, Fairs, ele.
Altc.ations to wires
Repairs after fire eeteseasttansaridesanty pbbessvesesninsurstebiioes
Emergency Lights, battery _____ «overvenicnssnmmminarnrinanes srnrsmnssoscarnnise
Emergency GENeratirs . _ . coesvsrervesotuinnnarsirmainipeesetastrryaesitosanass
INSTALLATION FEE DUE:
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL FERMIT ....... DOUBLE FEE DUE:
FOR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORDER" (304-16b) «.covvviiiiiiannnnenniioassertaesortonaase
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:

INSPECTIO] :
Will bo ready on , 10__; or Will Call
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: __Aladdin Electric
ADDRESS: 117 Lancaster St.

TEL.:

MASTER LICENSE NO: __on file SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR:

LIMITED LICENSE NQ. v ,Rio %
74 e

T
INSOECTOR'S COPY — WHITE
OFFICE COPY - - CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY ~— GREEN

R 1l
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{iTy of PORILAND

Amendment No. .1 -

Portland, Maine, HLY 19,.1953 .

- PERBIT TSSUED

Te the INSPECTIR OF BUILDINGS, FORTLANT: MAIKE
The undersigned herely applics, for amendneeist to Permit No. 53/2083. pertalning to the buildiug or structure comprised

i1 the original application in " ccordance with the Laws of theState of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the

_ Cityof Portland, plans and specifs cations, if anys submitted herewith, and the follo ving specifications:

Location ___._.JOJ,GJ.it.tsm.St- o Within Fire Limits? s - e Dists NO et

Owner's name and address .Barnard_.k.._Zada,..lOD..miftﬂm 1 Telephene

Lescec's name and address Telephoneaun, semimrssmme
Contractor's name and address - (‘:..H..liilllti,ﬁlﬂiﬁ_s TR TelephonLummmr
Archirect e e et o i e Dlans fled. YR No. of sheets.} .
Propoced we of building ————SielAng JuEe—— No. tamilics & -
Last use L ... Mo familiest

Tncreased cost of work ; W Addisiona! foe a8l v wn

Description of Proposed Work

To extend gropessd addition as on 03°0 poran 10' X 32' along rest ol rear
o wall of main building aa per plan. . ..

P

Details of Hew Work

1s any plumbing invelved in this wark? — L electrieal work involved in TR [t D ——
ieight average grade to top of PlALE o ramimet Height average grade to highest point of roof
Size, froNta— e o depth N0, stories oo s0tid o filled tand? e emtrth or 10rh? s
“Material of foundation e—— Thickness, WP e bottom—. - cellar -
Material of underpinning  Height . = o e P HICKNIESS oo
Kind of roof _________..-—--—-R!sc per foot — Roof «wvering
No. of chimneys........_.............,h’l:tcrizl of chimneys. OF TIINE, o et -
Framing lumber—XKind : “ressed or full sizé?
Corner posts wmw—em—m= - re—— i L 1 e board? Size -
Cirders o = 5128 e e _...Columns unde girders Size Mas, 01 CERLErS wmrmemm
Squds (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" 0. C. Bridgiog in every floor and flat ,mﬁ.ﬂpan over B feit.
Joists and rafters: 15t floor. , Ind ,3nd ool
On centers: 15t iloor. , 2nd . ﬂ‘/
Maxtnum span: 1st floor ,Ind /’: r%{: ?%7 /

bl e predss s e

INSPRCTION COPY

In'sp:;t.et of Buﬂd{.ng.s
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e N v
Portland, Maine, ... 00t 30, 343 " oy o 8
To fhe INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE :

The undersigned hereby epplies for a pirmit o extat aller ropoindenoticktnindl ihe following building s
in gecords nee with iks Laws of fhe State of Maine, the Building Code and  Zoning Ordinance o the City of Portiaad, Plansand
:pmﬁcamn:. if anyysubmilted herewith and the following specifieations:

Location, ____100 m f4n St Within Fire Limits? .00 Dist.No -
Jwner's name and address ~~Bernard_4, Zade, 100_C1ifton St. : Telephoneeeo ...,
Lessee's name and addrw I - : Telephone ...
conémis namé and address .G, M, M411ats, 30 Pits, St L, ‘Telephone.2=0249. .
Archtect - ! Specifications_.. i lnm ~F88_"_* _No.of sheets _L.
Proposed use 0! building -—-——-—-——dml-ling—home : No. families _l........_
Last use ] n : No. families L
Material..wond . _No. siories._2____ Heat Style of roof Rouﬁng
Othe- buildings on same lot s
Eatimnted_oost $:1,000, .- - ! ~Fee § KOs
Genera! Description of New Work ———

To_construet l-story frame.sun porch 201 x }18' 4" on rear of building s per_plan, .

IF OF COCUPANCY
"%‘p?{mlcl?mmnswm

Iris “uiderstood thal this permit does nof include installation of leating apparalus ihich is fo be taken out separately by dnd i
the; uama of the heating coriracior. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED ™0 8, M. Millett

Details ofI New Wotk
Is any plumbing involved in this work? ... il any electrical work involved in this work? —.ee oo o
Is connection to be miade to public sewer? H not, what is propased for sewage?
Has scptic tank notice been sent _ Form notice sent?
Height average grade to top of plate He:ght average grade to highert point of roof
Size, Iront. depth No. stories t.solid or lled land?_...____earth or i | S
Material of fousdation Thlcknﬁi. top bottom cellar
Muiterial of underpianing Height
Kind of roof Rice per foot Roof cor=*ng
No, of chinuteys. e Material of chlmncyn___...;.. ol tining Kind of heat fuel
Framing lumber—Kind Dressed or full size?
Corn'pr posts Sills, Girt or ledger board?. Size
Girders. Size - —Columns under girders. . Size Max. on cinters
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O, C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof epan over 8 feet.
Joists and ralters: 1st floor. , 2dd v 3rd roof
On centers: 1st floor.. e 206 3d , voof
Maximum span;: ) 1st floor. N 2:?:1_ y3rd roof
I one: story buifding with masonry walls, thickness of wa!ln? ’ hieight?

Ifa Gﬂtsge
No. cais now accommedated on same Igt..._, tu be accommodated —__fiimber commercial cats to be accommodated....
Will automebile repairing be done other than minor repaira to cars habitually stored in the propose ! uilding?....

Thickness oo

A ppmym. Miscellauzous

will ‘worl:requure disturbing of any tres on a public street?, N0
Willi there be in charge of the above work a person con petent to
pec that the State and City requirements pertaining dicreto are

observed? —yas__

Bernard A, Zude
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Memorandim from Department of Building Inspection, Portland, Maine

100 Qlifton Sb.eeAzendment to cover alterstions for Dornard A. Zado

A Fan T
IS T

Anendnent £ to percdt 53/206L cuvaring construction of an apsa
porch 10 feot by 12 feet on the sud of & rear additicn under constraction
on-the reay of ths dwelling at 155 Clifton B4, is issued herowith based
on th. plan filad with the applicstion for persit tat subject to the cone
diticn that the concreto plars will be no less than § inches oquare at
the.top and 10 inchea square at the botton or, if oylindrical piers are
uesd, thay w1l have a dismster of not lass than ¢ inchea with & footing

. or of 10 inchéa without a footing. -

e v BT
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é
;
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1
F
P
/

(Signed) Warren McDonald
Iuspector o

¢ Buildings
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IR @%i o) mrine VAT spen R
; = APPLICATION FOR PERiyT now S O53 , S
- Class of Building o Type of Structsye _ ﬂiﬂi_g.lé?i__wm___ ' ! ) 1
. Y of Pram ANT ‘ :
Portland, Muine, .Q&!’.«....J.I.L,..l?.‘)'l_.._.__.._____. |
' ‘_——————__1 .
To 1k INSPECTOR oF BUILDINGs, PORTLAND, MAINE ‘ - N 1":
I?:a’uudms'gned herehy applies for a per_m:'t lo erectn) o kwmfailmiug bueilding stegey ) N

) iR
18 Ordinance of the Cily of Portland, plans und
specifications, &f any, submitted herewith gng 1he folimwing specifications;

| v ;
: Location ... 100 (3 e Within Fire Limits? no ___ pry. No . - R
¥ .. Y » Owner.'s Dame anc' address B, : 'I Telephone 3-171) . —, i -Fh
[ Lesser's pame and address .. ———, e ——— Tc!ephoni‘-*_.____ -

A o e
=

!

Other buildings on fame lot

’ me—mm___ﬁ__m._ ! LR
Estimated cost L T FPee $ 2,60 v

Contrattor's name anq address Mot 1pf e Telephona : ' h""
Architect e e Specifications._____ Plans .yps _ No.of sheets 1_ ! St
Proposed uge of building e Q211N hapse — —— No. families — e ; jg
Last use,.. u id — No. familiasg)._____ _ S
Matc.riﬂl_..‘_"lqi..*_No. stories 2 Hent ~———~——Style of roof ____ ————Roofing k- ?%l

.
General Description of New Work ¢ e
. To change firent entrance steps to » 1=suory enclosed entrance 4! g0 x 7t gn . \j CT
. | el
E _.‘.? . : ] el b
- ' dppsal nuatamed—ma-—--«- ’ e !
¢ EMEcATr o SR
. OCCUPIRDs : { .
B REQUIREM AT g Wyt : :
s : ' pi¥ undersinad that this permil does yop trclydy installation of keating apparalus which i fo be taken oy separelely by and g v
=Y ' Iiunamoﬂbekaah’ng:anrmdar. PERMIT TC Ry I3SUBD TO “wwner { “ _
L 2 Details of New Wogk | RN
; Is any plucibing invalved jn this work? e I8 any elocerical work involved in this work? e v 3 )
i M I8 connection to ke made to public sawerp ———————— It not, wha: { Proposed for sewage? —- VT
" - Has septic tank notice been sentp Form uotiee seney - ' A
j Height average grade to top of plate —d0lfn Height average grade to highest potnt of ronf-—--l?..’..é_"______ ! B -
i Size, front.... depth . . No. ttories wmmeremssn Ui OF filled landhe o earthor rock?. i .
S Material of foundation -brlck. (moizd) Thickaess, top______ bottom.. . calfar ! BN
y Material of underpinning 40 o3 e Height Thickness._______ 4 S
o . Kind of roof _ -Faboli=ile Ry perfoot . Roof covering .. 4=phalt Class G ing Lab — SR

No.of chimneys________ I\Intcrialol'chﬁnncys_..___ul'liuing-—_._.____Kindol'heat--_..._...___,luel-—_.__. . ER
/ Framing lumbe:—Kind-._,_hm‘;L\.__Dr&sedorfu!'size?.._._dm“ed o

s , Coroor posty __1yy. Silla.... Girt or ledger board? e Size s .
TN . i Gi'dem_..--._...__ Size #mrm e o Columng undey girders__ e Siza Max. on centors N o e
R Studa (outside walls and carrying Partitions) 2x4.16" o.C, Bridging in every floor and flat poaf 5pan over 8§ feat, * T "
Joista and raftes; Istfoorbrdok g v3rd sroof 2k T
I _ O centers: 15t floor, y 20d.. ey 3rd S Ty .......]-'-E-':'.........._..... ﬁ ‘ ;
\ I N Mﬁdnygm £pan: Ist L S — 3 et TOGF S - “ i
‘ U 7 En’: story buitding witly masonry wally, thickness of wallg? helghty g g
s K a.Garage ;
No. cars How accommodated on sama ot tobe accommodated........number commercial cars to ba accommodated : - .
’ Will automobile repairing be done other than miner repairs to cary habitually atored in the proposed building?._.._.______, g ) - .
B —_— .
:_.4 o . AﬁPROVEb ‘ o ‘Miscellaneous .
hd ) ﬂ)é/_ T } 3ls a__o N f Wil work refjuire distiibing of any trez on a nublie street?._no_ ¢ . ,
- — Ml B ¢ 6,1 — Will there be iy charge o:j;he above work g Peston competent tg b ’
-f‘;_ - S — see that the State and C Tequirements riaining theretg are E:‘ ‘ . '1 ‘
. : o ¢ VY
St PR —— 7= =
e -
o ; . o Signaturs aj‘"“Lé@'/ ao s ;
i »"t " ~INPECUON copy - T T PP
s ST
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m.nﬂ._.:mn No. .M..N-\Ndlb N\h &

. ] 1
_ | _ | _ |1 L] i NEnN | _
Losion /90 NN |
! _ - | :
Qwner \du | " _ “ | m __ “ m _ H “— _ ” “ _ ? _ _ . “ _ . . __ _
Date of permit i Cod m " m _ _ o ,oo, “ m ; ' m _
H 1 | : .
Natil. closing-in B _ _ _ m _ _ m m _ | m _ ! _ _ _ _ _ L “ ' : .. _
Inspn. closing-in i _ _ “ _ ' __ | _ m _ _ ! “ ; | m _ . “ “ _ : __ w
RN R R
Fina' laspau. yd r..“\\w U\ SR ! _ : ] _ ! ' m ] _ _ _ - m. n Lo _
Cert. of Occupancy izousrd _ ‘ _ “ _ _ __ i _ ! 1 o _ Vo ._ .
Staking Out Notice . _ "_ L * ﬂ _ ! ! m " “
m.oa.. Check Notice _ ! — | m ‘ _ _ _ _ ; _m _ _
IENIREECEE | j | BENEN ]
1.2 Y Y S [ ! i
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: AP 100 Clifton St., % 3
Yormor of Hersoy t. s
Getovor 19, 1953 : 3
i Bl
.- ¢ N -::
1.

. »"11 ' ‘
Eo Mr, Bornard Zado Copy tot Corporaticn Counsnl "
BN 100 Clifton St. W

i . Denr Ur, Zndete 8
£ E;f Az you alrendy knen, we ore wnatie to 4ssr o bullding
k7 £, persdt for coustrurilon of an sacloset ntianco .estivals en
il B the front of yvir duedling at 100 Clifton $t, corner of Herssy %
sl i Sty because thoe front wall of the vestibule vould 1o eloss:r 5o :
S T the line of Cliftor St,. than tho front smll ¢ simllsr veptie
vh e = bale cu: tho frent of thy tdsting dwelling o ore wijolning iot, ot
' b conbrury to Scebs. 133 of the Zoning Ordirance, { :
SR Tou hava wxpresyed o dosire Lo axerclie veur appeal rightn R ]
o ; - concoming this mtier, and ascoxdingiy wv ar: aucls 81 ofdw *
- % 13y of the appeal procedure and ace sartifyldg tte case to the PR
ST - Corperatdon Lomivnl, who acty no clerk for tho Laox of Appeals. ¥
o ' g’ . In order for your appusl to bo considorsd st the aext meeting of 1}_
A ? the Appesl Boerd, it ohould be 2tied abt the enrlest opportunity, o
3 i -€ . 'll' :
e I ' ‘ Ijs
kS ) Fery truly yours,
H .‘;"“;‘ ' i ‘?:;. , 0: -
= ¥arren MeDonal )
: ;" Inspector of Duildings '
fﬁ:“' - v : .
N ] 150
? 4\3{:(‘.‘\
: ‘(é}f\‘;u \ ‘,;.‘\
J &y ‘., ¢
i o
d Sk o
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. b Encloavces OQuiline of appesl procedure '
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L: G AP 96-102 + uafton st,,
] i Corner of Hersey St,
1R
;‘,i,-f}’r Oclobor 15, 1953
Lhe
M::,‘
FANRNY
5
_ RN s Barnzxd Zada
C 4 100 Ciifton St,
) : 4
. Dzar ¥r. Zadeza
We axe unable te issue a pordt for enlarging the exioting
S brick platform un the:front af yogp dolling ot 6102 Clirsen 5t,,
ST cowmer of lorsey St., and Siustructing a roof ang enticsure for
o, 8arQ bocnas: the frant vl of the enclosure vould ke closer to
. the line of uirto Ste than thy well of & similar anclssure on
a the front of the exioting dalling iouse on the adjcining lot
e.nbrary Lo Sect, 161 of che 2 Ordinancs, It may ba rea;i.ble :
ek to decrerss the Frojoction of the Propesed eaclosura from the bulld
[ ' ing to guch an extont that 1% would bo po eloser to the strest Uny
Tereat il than the enelesare on tho other » in wndeh case we would ba
-.j., 2ble to isomg g momit for it; sonstruction; bthorwise you have ap=
i . peal rixhts cancerning the mattyr,
I i; W8 cannot t211 1n edvance what acticn the Doard of Appesls
el i night tako an an a:poal, bub 22 you wiay to aroveise yrar append,
{ rights end wi1l go dnv'om 58, we wil1 send vou an oulline of the
/ . A apre.d. prusadure and cortily ths case to the Coworation Counsel,
3v - Who serves as clerk for tha Appeal Board,
9 e & Very truiy yours,
S "
S ¢ Warren M:Donald
i . Insreat.~ of Buildings
3 NS
o : }j&{
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City of Portland, Maine
Board of Appeals

—ZONING—

--October 21, 1953 | 19
To the Baard of Appeals : ovner

Your appellant, Bar.ard Zade ywhoisthe = ~ ° '.1  of
property at 100 Clifiton Street » respectfully petitions the Board of Appeals
of the City of Portland to permit an exception to the regulations of the Zoniog Ordinance relrting to this
property, as provided by Section 18, Paragraph E of said Zoning Qrdinance,

:"s»'ak-';ﬂw:!"-?"'“
o ity

W"
i

-

T
¥ gl T
i

,“‘“‘-f;.

g
-

Building pernit for construction of an enclosed entrance vestibule on the
front of the dwelling at 100 Clifiton Street, comer of Beraey Street, is not
issvable under the Zoning Ordinence because the front wall of the vestibule would
Lo clozer to the line of Clifton Street than the fromt wall of a similer vesti-
bule cn the front of the existing dwelling on the adjoining lot, contrary to
section 167 of the Zening Ordinance.

Ll
R

& T
"‘e}hhjhm.
R

The facts and conditions which make this exception legally permissible are  as follows :
An exception 1s-necessary in this case to grant reasons¥le use o
4 and can be granted without substantially deperting frem the inten. and
of the Zoning Ordinance,

a

%
o
g-
-
%
LR

s

v 5

After public bearing held on the 16 A 30th  day of Octo

the Board of Appeals finds that an exception is necessary in thiz dass to grant reasonsble uge
of property and can be granteg without substantially deperting from the intent and
purpose of the Zoning Ordinance.

i
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It is, therefore, determined that exception to the Zoning Ordinance may be permitted
in this epecific caze.
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DiTi: OCTORER B0, 1953
HEnRING ON APBhsl UhLER THEZONING ORPINAHCE UF EEFNARD ZADE
4T 100 CLIFTOR STREET

Public heering on ebove &ppecl wes held before the BOARD OF APPELLS

Boryg of ppeals MuniciyLel Officers

EDWARD T. COLLEY
HELER ¢, FROST
FOBEFT L, GETCHELL
VILLIAM H. O'ERION

3 .8
HARRY K. TORRFY

S~ g g, g

ecord of Henring:
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
BOARD OF APPEALS

clViate i

ra

SR el et

Ootober 27, 1957

B s .
e e X &ﬁm 1o

"

Hr, Barmsrd Zade
100 Clifton Street
Portland, Mrine

Dear Mr, Zade:

. The Board of Appesls will hold a public hearing in
e Cowneth Cronber nt City iall, Portlnd, Maino on Fridey,

0

[

Uctober 30, 1953 at 10:30 &, n. Esstern Stondurd Tine to heep

hay 2,

ik
Al

your appeel under the Zoning Grdinance.

Ll et

Please be present or be reprezented et this baaring in

X

supcort of your appeal. ’ -+

L 3,

it

BOARD OF APPEALS
Edverd T, Colley

Chatraan
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CIY oF PORTLAND, MAINE
BOARD OF APPEIL3

October 27, 1953.

Mr, and Mrs, lavid Foldrman
92 Cliften Stroet
Portland, Msine

Denr Mr. srd Mg, Folennn:

The Board of Appeels will hold o publie henring in
the Counell Croaber pt City Hal3, Portlend, Muine og Fridey,
October 20th, 1753 at 10330 ¢. =. Laptorn Etandard Tipme to
heer the eppenl of Bernurd zrde requesting exception to the

g Ordincree to cover corstrueticn of rn ercloted en

vertiule on the front of the dwelling st 100 Clilten Streat,
2ommer of Bercuy Etreot,

This pormit is pretently not losuable under the
Zonieg Ordlnence becouge the front vrll of the veetihnle would
be clovor to the lipe of Cliften Street, then the rront wgll of
& alnller vestibulg oq the front of the £3:pting dwelling on
the adjolring 1at, contrary Lo Ssetion 14V of the Zoning Ordtnancs,

If you are interested cither for op azainst this appegl,
please be present or be represented at this hesrirg,

BOARD OF APFEALS
Edunrd 7, Colley

Chalrmen




WARREN MCDONALD
NSPICTOR OF GUILDINGS

Q } fr T )

mnﬁll-:p HEL& Clifton St.,’ CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
__ _Gorner of Heraay St. Department of Duilding Tnspection

Fu

Oztobsr 19, 1953

¥r, Bernard Zads Copy tot Corporation Coumsel
100 Clifton St.

Deor Hr. Zodete

As you already lmow, we are unctle to issud a building
permlt for cmstruction of an enclosed eatranco vestitule on
tho front of your dwelling at 100 Clifton St, corner of Hereoy
Ste, becauss the front wall of the vestibulo would be closer to
the lifis of Clifton*St, than the front wall of a sirllar vesti-
bule o the frant of the exdsting dwelling on the adjoining lot,
contrary to Sact, 14 of the Zoning Crdinsnce,

You have expressed a dasire to exercise your appeal rights
conserning this matter, and sccordingly we aro enclosing an oute

1ine of ihe appeal procedure and are ce:.lfying the case to the
Corporatien Comnsel, who acts as clerk for tho Board of Appeals.
In erder for your appesl to be considered st the next masting of
the Appesl Board, it should be filsd at the earliest opportunity.

Very truly youra,

Warren McDonald
Ingpactor of Buildings

Msfe
Eaclosure: Outline of appeal procedure
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FILLINANOmGN wiTHINK Pul: lfIIT HED
. APPLICATICN FOR PERMIT FOR o 0196. Oom
.+ HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT ™~

Portland, Maing, ....October 13, 1950 . mY (fPORTquD

[y
L@

P .‘m

" To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, rokrrans, ue. N-ess - -

- The undersigned herc by applics for a permit 1o install the followeing heating, cooking or powcr equipment in atcord-
; ahice with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Porilaid, and the following specifications: T

" Location 96:302 C1ilton, Street || Use of Building 1-fwily dwelling No,-Storfes , .2, ... .EN"WI.Bquiﬁg

£

4
Nakiie and address of owner of appliance M?1ton. S. Mack, 429 Peering Avenue . . oo . s e
Iusta[lr.rs name and address ..Richard Yaltz,.17 Slemens Road. . e Telephone .. .2-3025 ..

€

L General Description of Work =~ = .« —

-

Toinstalt .. forced, hot. water heating system #nd oil buming equipment

| oo

e ek e ge s vy

T L.

R L

- -1
A IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER -k,
" -Location of appliance or source of heat ... . .« bpsement, Type of iloor beneath appliance ...c0,) erete,
1 If wood, how protected? .. v o St s bstesensns st cenes sesesranges seone - Kind of fuel .0i1. .,
Minimum distance to wood or combustible material, from top of apphance or casmg fop of furnace ..4)...
From top of smoke pipe  .5L.. ... From front of appliance . OVET LY. From sides o back of apph:mcc O\'ﬁr 3'
Size of chitmney fluc .. Bxd.. - Other connections to same flye ..... BONB e s orerenens st o e o
If gas fired, how vented? . s s s . Roted maximem dcmand per huur

IF OIL BURNER

-~Mame and type of burner ., < dPgoflame.. . C o « Labelled by undcrwntcrs laboratories? yeg........,

. Will operator be always in altendance? Dms o:l supp]y Ime Aecd from top or bottom of tank? . .. botton —

Type of ficor beneath burner .. . ..noncratp e o eatb saaban sersesssaninns

Locatua ol ol storage . <:......... . basement. . .. Number and capnuly of |ank5 1—275 gal.
If two 276-gallon tarks, will three-way valve be pmv:ded‘ e -

Will alk tanks be more than five fect from any Name? .. yo8, Huw many lanks firc proofcd?

2 Tempd

[T

s SN

FA Y gn

48,

bauisiafas R LT

Total eapacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace humers et FOTIB et e st v+ e nspnrnnne gy e
- IF COOKING APPLIANCE B - , .
Location of apphiance ..., .., e e——_ (¢ 111 Y 3 (17 I Type of floor beneath appliance ....... ... —_—
N, If wood, how protected? ... RO - :
‘3': Minimum distance to wood or combusnl:le material Irnm top of appliance .. . . o
i) From frout of appliznce ..., e From sides and back ... ... .. . Frmu top of smokepipe ... ... 5. -
jh Size of chimney flue . .......... . .. Oihcr connections to same flue ..., ., .. . . .. . -
¥ -Ishood to be provided? s I 50, how vented? ... ... T, oy .
If gas fired, hovr vented? + . Rated maxiinum demangd per hour ... v,

F

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

[rerTys—

e
=
= 0

5%,

[

L

;3%;: “Amount of {ec endlosed? . ...2,00 ... ($ .00 for one hcalcr s ete,, 50 cents addltmnaf for each additional heater, ete, in sune

bm]dmg ot samc time.)
T
“APPROVED ’ ‘
;‘?c 9 /f E /? /? /4/ / Will there be in charge of the above work A1 person competent to
K - SN At - see that the State and City requirements pertuining thercto are
“r : ; 2 ol:scrved? ___ygg ..... .

£ i 1% . E—
’%mm‘mfi,, . ) ' ’
’,: w f’ﬁ-&: -u:( T s . - 1 n .
vr,n - .-,-e.g AP oy - L
ﬁ\jf” h e e e — MJ’Q 7/@@

Igﬂﬂ hFy 0 nsiaticy Y, [YTTT TP LT bbb 554 apee

it mspzrﬂou copy : ' /
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it 1y AND 8ign wimy (L1

ICATION FOR PERMIT FOR
NG, Cooking or POWER EQUIPMENT

Porliayg, Mm‘ne,u.Augua.t ulQ.~195 Q. —
" FORTLAND, sz N-£5 S

T & Permit g 37T the Jo '!owi::g heating ooking gp Porwey Quipment g aecord.
S Code of 17, City of .Parlland, and Ihcfolfming SPecifications,

Teat Use of Duﬂdn’ng_.. gl"_?%!{“ﬂ "= e e No. Stories - ~&~Nﬂneh‘:gu! "‘j}mg
fance Milton g, Hagk, ~~ftering pve,
0

sue T

e Telephong —~2=3026 N
Genery| Descn'pu'on of Wori .

e T e

IF Yy ATER, OR POWER BOILER
Locatipy of appiiance op source of fig, S agcxent. "= — Type of floor beneae, appliznen Conerete
U wood, how Protected? —— —— Kind of f01 oil -

. — ————
Mim’mum distance {0 wood g combustife Matesial, from top of appliance op cas

From top of smoke Pipe.. 51 ~—-From front of app!mnoc..ﬁ\tat At "TOM sideg op back of appliance OvVep 3! -
Size of chimney fue . g o e Other fonneeting, 10 same five. ~ none _ —— e,
I pas fired, how vented; ——— Tm— Rateg maximym demang Perhour, e,

Name apg type of burye, — Amexiemi.ﬁadiator. v . Labolleg by Underwritpry labratgrieg ea.

L Does supply line feed frop, top o bottom of tay};; J.mttﬂm,._
Type of flooy berteaty, burner T--—-Clnerets T e — e

21} e, Numbe, and Capacity of

I e S - e
Will alf tanks o Mere than fiye feet fron, any flamer -yes How many tarLg fire Proofed; —

e
Totat Capacity of any existing Blorage tanjg for fumage burness ~hens_ T e, e ————
IF COOKING APPLIANCE

Locatjon of apph'ance.._....._..- T e King of fuel — Type of floor beneath applian, .

Ir Wood, hoy brotectedp ‘__...h..._.-w_.._____...m ——
Minimym, distance ¢, woud op Combustip], Imaterial frop, top of appliance
From front of appliance e ... From sides ang back
Siza of chimney flue e Other Connectiong ¢, same flye
Is huod ¢, be prow'ded?-..ﬁ._*-___,lt 50, how vented?
If gg fired, hop ventedp

MISCEI.LANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL WFORMATION
e i .._*_.m._._hn_.q..h_h_-...__“—-._____‘-. C el

— T
—— *—-—-__-—n.-..--.._m—-_,--“\-“‘_-_m_w._—-—w-—..—--n ———— " S e - R
.._....._--..____..___.._.,... et T — IR T - - ———
"“'---_,..__--..--w-h-..-n..n--s-..--m T —— e, [, e - - e, e My
--..-"--m...._,.—.-----.-.""‘-‘--n_____"*-... S—— T el e ———— - e s, T e, "

""M""---'-M-
Amaype of fop enelosedp ~2.00.. (8200 for ope heater,
buildung g4 same timy )




Location 2 é /e

Ovwner'! -5

Permit No. | ﬂ# 4 %& ___:-*———-———________“‘—'———-——————__‘"““'——* .

Date of perxfnit ’ :
Anproved : - —

'_—_'I‘nnn,-r______
—'-‘_'H"’"PHT_ oo ) ’

--"—.--w
.____a_mmm..ma_/“ r o TT———— -
$ Bumer Han_’L_'t_mman /
.-—__—-——_____ T —
B Mume 4 oL ..[../._..-_-.‘n.-—-.—\
_— -

L TP o, ‘..'-J:C_/__-_-;- - -
—= .._——-______--—_.__-——-—-_____.H -
T Wign g g, shitrgl ...._'..---—. : )

8 Temue 7y wrall o :

g
%’*%"‘“‘“
H } *_~——_—'__‘*——_________“_ "'——_‘—_—_—'——-

sin ] J —-i.;--l---—
___ILM = ?—::‘:‘?:":-'-_-'_‘————— T -
2
"—_—_—'-——n__.___-____‘—_—'_

'———‘l"—l“—"ﬁ.&muuum—-—.‘““———-——
18 Tank Vimgnee___ _ f------_-,.% —— - '
e __________________———-—-____________

s
1s Ollﬂunue-__.. -— ‘..-——-—...__.
—— LI — ™
18 iostueryn (‘and_-_-.-_.._ .
————
__Ei- e i e -
T e _.__--_..____--—____,-—-____--—-_...______——__ :
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" 82 mes)ResDENC zong-aK | PERHI Jé‘é"%‘% :
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT SH
Classof Biilding or Type of Strictane ~Tnlrd Class

' Portlend, Maine, ...Jwne 9, 1950
To the INSPECTOR QF BpILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE .
i The undersigned herelly applies for a permit to erect ambubmmm:fdlmﬁngbuildmg st

1h accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Porilan.., plans and
shecificalions, if any, submitted herewith and the Jellowing specifications:

Location ... —£)if5on Street 3BE 90=00R .. Within Fire Limits?_ M0 D'st.No.. ___
Owner's name and address . ¥it1ton S. Mack, 429 Deering Avenue Telephone.....

Lessee’s name and address Telepiione..._: —
Contractor's hame and address —Fred leprill, 22 Somerset St, So, Pertland Telephone 571622

Architect _ - : Specifications_____ Plans ____3e8 _ No, of sheets "
Proposed usé of building dwelling house ?QM@M&?_&P_@&_ No. families.._ 3 __

Lastnse . __ _ No. families . _____°
Materlal .. ____ No. storfes - Heat.. . _____ Style of roof Roofing -
Other buildings on same lot

-

T

M craliar apa T

C.d
i

Tg o
.‘.}m 42r

Estimated cost S.00,000, Fee $.00.00

General Description of New Work
To construct 2-story frame dvelling35® 67 x 26! with attached garage 12t x 20f, ..
. e .

Y
- N . ., ! '.l\" N

A
K5

R

N

.

The inside of the garage will be covered, where required by law, with perforaced Gypsum
© lath covered with one~half inch thickness Gypsun Plaster. No opening between
Louse and garage;

L.
v )
o a3 SeaclallldachA

with Lette

Permit Tasned

It is understond that this permil does ol include fnstallation of healing apparatus swhich is 1o ve taken out separately by and in
thename f the Keating conlraclor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO Fred Merrill

Details of New Work
Is any plumbing favolved in this work? ... Yes S meumeee 8 201y elecirical work invelved in this work? '"“'VBS“"':}“'""": )
Helght average grade 1o top of plate 290 & 81 Height average grade to highest polnt of roof.24) wlgsl.
Size, front.351.6" _ d:pth 261 No. stor st..a....._msolid or filled land?.801id _____ earth or rock? _earth -~
Material of foun!ation .ﬂm..ﬂmmiﬁ.mn_ﬁﬁxm'lihicknesa, top bottom, collar = -
Materiol of underpinnii g -, Height Thickness
Kind of roof __lifp . Rise per foot w— Roof covering _As; G
No. of chimneys . 3___ Matesial of chimneys_RE\ekof Hning . t410___ Kind of heat hot watem o1l
Fraiifg fumber—Kind.. .. __ hesloek Dressed ar lull size? dressed T
Corner posts Axboe . Sills. 2%8 bax Girt or ledger bom 37 Size 2
Girders..yea... __ Size 6x1G._ Columns under girders Lally . Size. 33n Max. on centeys 6% ___,
Studs {outside walls and catrying partitions) 2x4-16" O, C. Bricging in every foor and flat roof span « ver ¢ feot,
o _Joist-s and rafters: st floor. 2610 d 230 3d. T , roo” . Px% .
“""On centérs: 1st floor.. . J6M 20, 168 s 3rd ) i T —
Maximumspan: - fstfloor.._ 23! . e 135 3d

i one stoty building with masonrymwalllzsaﬁléxlgggeesa H Sﬁ"fﬁ‘“gm-ga height?, -

If a Garuge - e

No. cars now eccommodated on same lot...., tobe accommodated.....number commercial cars to be accomenodated.__

'E.
|
!,

e ———

P o

P
P00} o izt zmiis e

Will automobile repairing be dore other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed buildin
. APPROVED: Miscellaneous

i L2 d! .Qﬁidﬂ) Gq, CNJ Will work require distusbing of any tree on a publi strect?no._.
3 (¥} (—j,

Will there be in charge of *4e above work a persen competent to
sec that the State and City requirements pectaining thereto are
! . observed? yau

Hilton S, Mack

p) /
Signature of owner bY: /7(/6/(/ QH 9 i%ﬂ(/ ,fi.y

b pan -

g?..—....................

[

INSPECTION COPY
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Lan g, ¥zepe
fﬁ_lﬂn'fu'mftrrﬂfy that the bullding,‘prem!se.q, or
2Rt o 6~302 €11 Prop, Street
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80, ag indicateq below,
_qn_PaEmsns

Limitim.r Candlﬁnns:

Thig certifieaty Supersedog
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4 1503850,
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¥
AP 96-102 Clifeon Streat.T :
Y §
. N ’-
) June 15, 1950 & E
]
1
Hr. Fred Herrill . {
Sererset stpegg

80, Portland, Maine

Dear Sip: ,‘
4 Tha perrlt fop conatruction of a ono-family dielling and grrage )
4 at 96=102 Clifton Jdtrect, corner of Horsey Street, iy fasued hererith )
i‘: based on the nlans Mlea wvith e application sng subjech Lo “to fol-
£ lowing: ’ 3
é} l. Joints in the individig] Rerhors of the buflteup eirger con- %
;‘Q" isting of 3-2x101g &8I0 ro uired to bo lneated ovtr the supropts j
% 2. Tho hearth of the fircplace in po ufrad ts be at Yvapy 1o ,i
x in de-th Instend of the 10" derty indieated in tho spect ficavions, ,]
i \“
5,» 3. No fracing ia inaieatod for the roof of the garage, Lut the §
[ Bare fraxin - of 2x8, 16" an tenlers a3 imiicated for roof of duelling 4
& ¥i11 be natisfactory, "1

S‘g A

5 %is Because the trilding 18 to he two stories hirh, tho studs {n . i
iy the cuteids valle apd CRrtyine rortitdons of the Second story ars re uiped ]
5‘5 3 to exiond down tr the Zirty and eartition ¢aps below and not Buppoirted on’
il shoes on top of the gueang floor tiwhors,
3 1

5. It ip not coldroly clear ‘st what io intended shore the ventilat-
ing fan for kitehen io iniieated in + 40 woll hatsesn the houga ad .

A direct orcning throngh this wall, which s rEwired to bo covared at least
on the garage eide wity rerforeted Gypsun lath apg Plaster 18 not 2)lowahle,

Vary truly Yours,

e S A R

Warren Kebonald
Inapector of Butldinga

AJ5/3

CC: Er. Kilton 5, Mack
429 Dooring Avenue
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L RAA) RESIDENCE Zons - 4.5 PERNIT I §L'_ED '
&ym?pumﬂon FOR PERMIT s g

. Classof Baildizg or Type I::‘:::dun _MMinn_._.-_—n—--— T of PORTLAND

', Port, aines, “‘Jm-gr-lgsﬂ.__,——-—u- :

T3 é INSPECTOR oF BUILDINGS, rogrzaxp, wamz

Tlse‘a;idcr::'gntd Fiereby applies for a permit lo ereet ﬂmmmmmmmefoﬂmingbﬁmﬁgmmun
in ,gcwfdaucc with tie Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans aud
specifications, if any, submilied herewith ang the following Specifications:

Location Clifton Street dam 96.102 Within Fire Limits? o ____ ey, Nowo .
Owner'’s name and address _}mmuz_m,.i‘za.naedng,atmah____m._,__._ Telephone_.___
Lessee’s name and address — o Telephone..

Contractor's name and addross ~Ered Serr.ll, : erset St., So, Portlard Telephone. 51622
Architect ..___ e e Speciﬁmtions_.....__.___. Plans .. . No.of sheets

Pro,0sed use of building dwelling house and d-car parage «. No. familieg .

Last use T e e e e e NOu families —

Muterial . .. No.stories . _ _ _ Heat_ s e Style of zoof L, | e ROOMNE S

Other buildings on same lot __ i -

Estimated cost § — Fee§__3%1.00
General Description of New Work én

To excavate and canstruct foundation only for Proposed dwelling und garage 357 x 24t
and garage 12' x 201,

Darmit Tsened with Lettet

1t és understood that this Lermit does nol include installation of heating epparatus which i5 {0 be faken ont Selarately by and iy
the name of the keating contracior, PERMIT TO BR ISSUED TO Fred Merfill

Details of New Work

Irany plumbing invelved in this work? i 18 a0y electrical work involved in this warkp
Hiight average grade to top of plate Height average grade to highest noint of 0ofe
Size, front. 351 en depth _ 20" No. stories —-2.. _golid or filled lang? SOUd. ___earth or rock? garth .
Material of foundation _saucne.ta_.a_t'_}_effst_'.. Lf'hia?x%cg:. tﬁrpm bottant_...}.al! —cellar.__yes
Material of underpinning ,__* to eill Height
Kind of roof Rise per foot R 7YY covering .___
No. of chimneys _______ -~ Materia! of chimneys. oflining . Kindofheat. fuel ____
Framing lumber—Kind___ Dressed or full size7
Corner posts e Bil1S. 2X8_hOX _ Girt or ledger board? Size ...
Girders. __. ____ Siz = s oo COlumns ynder girders___ gz == —u—.. Max. on centers S
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" 0. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet,

Joists and rafters; Ist floor..... ..___ vainde -1/,

On centers: stfloor . . an...n.........._..___,..._., Id e evoof e

Maximum span; Istfloor. .._____ +2nd + 3rd evoof e
Il one story building with masonry walls, thickness of waljg? - height?

‘Thickness

St m—

e g t0Of

If a Garage
No. cars now accommodated ensamelot. | tobe accommodated ... number commercial cars to be accommodated._
Will automobite repairing be done other than minor repairs to carg habitually stored in the proposed building? et

APPROVED: Miscellaneous

Will work require disturbing of any tree on ¢ public street?nQ__
mm;f.ﬁu_ezm_ee,agf _ﬁ...__

Will there be in charge of the above work a person tompetent to
sce that the State and City re uirements pertaining therety are

obcerved? yegq_
Hilton S, Mack

Feyya / . , I
. //, y N o L
Signature of owner VY Y2 il o ol £ _4/:{95/,//'

—

INSPECTION copy

T Peman e LT 30 050 i
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WARNING 11:

THTS BUILDING FERMIT IS ISSUED
SUBJECT TO SPECIAL CONDITTON :

THAT NO CONCRETE SEALL BE PCURED N FOUNDATION FomMs AND IO
LAYING OF uyTT MASCIRY T FOUNDATION WaLLS SYALL BT STARTED UNTLL
NOTICE mas BEEN GIVEN A THE TEPARTMENT op JUILDING TISPRECTION OF
READINESS 10 START AGTUAL MASONRY WORE, AND UNTTL RE-CHECK OF
LOCATION mAS BEEN MALE py INSFEGTOR,

otreet line get by Dept. of Public Works Zust be kept intnet and
eoaily acceanikle fop ra-chack--not tovered by excaveted sdrth
or building materials,” Otherwiea the 'go.aneagt cannot be given,
Dept. of Public Works cannot re-get theip otakes,

* ¥ ¥

Ob¥lounly the noties foy re-chack must pe 8lven at sueh a time
a8 to allow reasonable oopertunity to keke re-check,

l Warren McDonald
J_ Inspector o2 Buildings
112
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L - ,"‘*j T _ STATEMEND ACCOMPANYTiIG AFPLICATION FOR BULLDING PERMIT %
- E ' ) ‘:;u‘;‘ . i
P ;, o ! R L. G for dwelling and FArace
T - e Date  ¢/9/50
e b -2 13 In vhose name {g the title of the Property nov recorded? miypen g Mack
T R v.f';'_ - B e
gf “g; : g%”?’ U 2. Are the boundarier_gf tho property in the vieinity of the Proposed work
R v ian ghown clearly on the ground, andhows stakes ‘
. R s
R B
R N K D Ie the outline of the Propesod work now astaked out upon the ground? Ly
- ey - 1P not, will yeu notify the Inspection Office when tho work ta staked out - - -
i - R ) and before any of the work ig commsnced?
LE S 'ﬂ‘;& 5. Wat 1s to pe meximum projection or overhang of eaves op dripf )
. T ?:b + T !
. i 5. Do you assuge fu13 responstbility fop the correctness of tng location plan ,
- T ;«'_%» ’ or atatemont of location f1led with this application, and does it show the
‘g T L LA complete outlins of the propesd vwork on tha ground, ineluding bay vindovs,
g, %,, - e porches and other rrojections? yes = s
MET-4 . 4 -~ E] et 5
4 ) ; “$.+€ Do you egsuge Pull responatbility pop the correctness of aqy oiatemsnts in -
A T the application concerning the 8lzes, design and use of the propossa
R fﬁf;; o butlding? zan .
e Cos ) w A-P:{; Do you understend that in cape o a8 are Iiropoeed in the location of the
oY
.. N s vork or in eny of the dotoils specified 1n the application that s rovised
‘ SIS S ﬁ" plen ana application must bo subnitted to this office before bhe changes N
B Lo o are made? yes =
by < B [ Ve
AEA{‘I, - ’
4:?: ’ . r_at%ﬁh*m‘Yn;g_!‘tm'.
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AP 9G=102 0lifton Street

.

Jure 12, 1050

L

Ur, Fred Marrill Copy to1 1
22 Somerset Straot ’ Mre Milton 8, Mnol, 439 Deoring St., .
South Fortlond, Enins ]
ot

Deor m. nﬁﬂin. 3
Tho advance perslt for axcc'wntion and conuntruction of foundation only ‘f:iﬁg

for a one family dwolling with nttuched garare at 96-102 0Lifton Streot is -4l

1ssu0d herawith subject to the following:

i. %=e note that the drelling is to be looated on the lot ina position
Just the roverss of that In w':ch the plana are Arawn. This will bring the
outside fireplace chimney on tho Harmey &Stroot end of tha building thus causing
1% te projeot into that yarde The noxizum allowable irojection of such &
chimney into inat yord 6 2 , but tho plans indionts & projeation of 2%6", Thus

A

tho house st be oot 67 further avay from Kersey Strost than the location plan LB
shows and a8 it wan staked out on the ground or olso the projeetion of the R
chimne v must be kept devm to not more than 2' in order to provide complianse ;
vith 2oning Ordinance requirements, Tho permit is therefore {ssued on the bagis ° L%ii
that oither ons or the othor of tho nltermatives will be edopted, A oneck of ;Qﬁ_ﬁ
this dotail will be mode at the time of the shecking of ths forms for the fonndae ] wjﬁﬁ'
STy

tion wall befors the conorate is pourcd, -

ancher bolis for fustoning the botton membor of the 6ill to the foundation wall
ars required at tho corpers and intervals of not over 6'. Thods mist of courss
bo placed in the concrete when ths vall is poured,

3¢ If the 8" oonorate block tranch wall in to be usod for the foundaiion
vell of mrage as indicated on the pluns, the conorote footing is required {0 be
at least 8" desp instead of 6" a8 shown. A 4x6 5ill, ell ono ploce in croea
sootion, is required for the garsro mnc as thie 15 requlred $o bo holted to the
foundation wall, the bolts should be provided when the vall im 1nid, A poured
vonorote wall at leant 8" thick at the top and 10" thiek nt the bottom iay be
used without a fcoting Af dosired, tut rust extend at least 4' belor prade,

Very truly yours,

¥arron UeDonald
ATs/h Inapector of Buildings




